
CREDE MUNICÍPIO CURSO NOME DO CANDITATO PONTUAÇÃO SITUAÇÃO
JOÃO MARIA VIANEY LIMA AMARANTE 60 APROVADO

JEFFERSON SOUSA ALENCAR 36 APROVADO

GEORGE ANTÔNIO LIMA SOUSA 30 APROVADO

MAURO CÉSAR BARROS FIRMIANO 30 APROVADO

MARCOS SAMPAIO FERREIRA 24 APROVADO

EDIMILSON DIAS RAMOS 23 APROVADO

PEDRO PAULO DE SALES FARIAS 20 APROVADO

KAYVE DE SOUSA ASSUNÇÃO 14 APROVADO

LUIZ STEPHANY FILHO 10 APROVADO

MARCOS ALEXANDER BRASIL FERREIRA 10 APROVADO

ANTONIO HÁLISON SANTOS CASTRO 7 APROVADO

MANUEL PAULO LIMA JÚNIOR 2 APROVADO

JOELSON FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ MELINHO DE LIMA NETO - INDEFERIDO

TIAGO GUIMARÃES SOMBRA - INDEFERIDO

JOHN WIRLEY CAVALCANTE DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

REIVEL CLÁUDIO VIEIRA - INDEFERIDO

JOÃO MARIA VIANEY LIMA AMARANTE 60 APROVADO

RAYLSON SILVA DE LIMA 54 APROVADO

JEFFERSON SOUSA ALENCAR 36 APROVADO

NIVALDO MESSIAS BEZERRA 30 APROVADO

CLAUDIO ROMEO ESCOSSIO DO CARMO 26 APROVADO

MAURÍCIO MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA 24 APROVADO

JOSÉ ROBERTO PINHEIRO PONTES JÚNIOR 21 APROVADO

FRANCINALDO LIMA DA SILVA 20 APROVADO

MARISÂNGELA MARIA RIBEIRO GUIMARÃES 17 APROVADO

DOUGLAS CAMPOS DE SOUZA 15 APROVADO

JOÃO BRITO MACIEL FILHO 14 APROVADO

LAMARCK DOS SANTOS DA ROCHA 12 APROVADO

LUIZ STEPHANY FILHO 10 APROVADO

FRANCISCO LOURIVAL DE ARAÚJO 10 APROVADO

ANDRÉ AUGUSTO PEREIRA 10 APROVADO

MARCELLO ANDERSON BEZERRA HOLANDA 10 APROVADO

PAULO CÉSAR DUARTE MARAJÓ 9 APROVADO

FRANCISCO SILVA FURTADO JÚNIOR 4 APROVADO

ANTONIO MAGNO DA CONCEIÇÃO BORGES 2 APROVADO

MANUEL PAULO LIMA JÚNIOR 2 APROVADO

 FRANCISCO LEONARDO ROCHA 1 APROVADO

FRANCISCO LEONARDO AURELIANO 1 APROVADO

CARLOS DELFINO CARVALHO PINHEIRO 0 APROVADO

RODOLPHO BEZERRA UCHÔA 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ TIAGO RODRIGUES GOMES 0 APROVADO

FRANCISCO EMANUEL HOLANDA ALENCAR - INDEFERIDO

ARLIENE SANTISTEBAN CAMPOS - INDEFERIDO

EIRIJANE OLIVEIRA ALVES - INDEFERIDO

MARCOS ÍCARO PEIXOTO DO NASCIMENTO - INDEFERIDO

RAIMUNDO MACHADO DE MORAIS NETO - INDEFERIDO
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KELSON ALEXANDRE LUSTOSA DA COSTA 7 APROVADO

MARIA TAMIRA SOARES DOS SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

VICENTE DE PAULO MELO BERNARDO - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO LEONARDO DE SOUZA JÚNIOR 46 APROVADO

RENANH GONÇALVES DE ARAÚJO 28 APROVADO

KELSON ALEXANDRE LUSTOSA DA COSTA 7 APROVADO

VICENTE DE PAULO MELO BERNARDO - INDEFERIDO

MONIQUE RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA PIRES - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO LEONARDO DE SOUZA JÚNIOR 46 APROVADO

RENANH GONÇALVES DE ARAÚJO 28 APROVADO

JOSÉ VÁDINEI SOARES 10 APROVADO

JUSCILANDO SARAIVA DE PAULA 0 APROVADO

VANDENBERG LIRA SILVA 49 APROVADO

JULIANA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES BARBOSA 35 APROVADO

TONY MAIKO DE OLIVEIRA MESQUITA 29 APROVADO

Mª CLAUDETE RODRIGUES PERES 28 APROVADO

LORENA MIRELLA SANTOS MUNIZ 25 APROVADO

FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DA PONTE FILHO 23 APROVADO

JOELICE SANTOS DA SILVA 20 APROVADO

Mª JULIANA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 20 APROVADO

NADJA NAIARA PEREIRA FARIAS 20 APROVADO

LUCIANA FERREIRA DE LIMA 20 APROVADO

JOSÉ DE PAULA FIRMIANO DE SOUSA 18 APROVADO

PRISCILA ROLIM E VASCONCELOS 18 APROVADO

CICERO ANTONIO MARIANO DOS SANTOS 16 APROVADO

ALEXSANDRO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 15 APROVADO

ABRAÃO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA 12 APROVADO

MARIEL ANDRADE DE LIMA 11 APROVADO

MARCOS FÁBIO SANTOS COUTINHO 10 APROVADO

LEANDRO FEIJÓ GOMES 10 APROVADO

VALDEY SILVA DE SOUSA 4 APROVADO

MONALISA EVA SANTOS EVANGELISTA 0 APROVADO

RONE ANDREWS FREITAS MEDEIROS - INDEFERIDO

VITÓRIA CHAVES AGUILAR - INDEFERIDO

TAMARA GOMES CARVALHO - INDEFERIDO

THIAGO CARVALHO MENDES - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO EXPEDITO CORDEIRO 55 APROVADO

PEDRO DELES CARVALHO SOUZA 43 APROVADO

EMILSON DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 32 APROVADO

CLEVERSON PESSOA PAIVA 30 APROVADO

MARIA MARCIA FERREIRA FROTA 30 APROVADO

EDINÁSIO PAULO DO NASCIMENTO 30 APROVADO

JÚNIOR FABRICIO DE SOUSA 15 APROVADO

FRANCISCA JULIANA FEITOSA SOARES 15 APROVADO

FRANCISCO FÁBIO FERREIRA DA COSTA 14 APROVADO

MARYANE LOPES 10 APROVADO

MARIA GORETE BRAZ NOGUEIRA 5 APROVADO

EDNA AUZIRA DE SOUSA 5 APROVADO

CARLOS ANDRÉ PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 3 APROVADO

SEBASTIAO DA SILVA BARROSO 0 APROVADO

MARIA ELIONETE BARBOSA 0 APROVADO

MONIQUE RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA PIRES - INDEFERIDO

EIRIJANE OLIVEIRA ALVES - INDEFERIDO

IGOR GONDIM SOARES DE LEMOS 44 APROVADO

CLAYDERMAN XIMENES RAMOS 38 APROVADO

ÂNGELO DE MEDEIROS LIMA JÚNIOR 31 APROVADO

CYNTHIA PINHEIRO SANTIAGO 25 APROVADO

BISMARK WILLIAM GOMES DE ARAÚJO 20 APROVADO

EDUARDO DA CONCEIÇÃO RODRIGUES 14 APROVADO

LUIS FERNANDO SOUZA 10 APROVADO

ANDERSON CARNEIRO SILVA 2 APROVADO

FRANCISCO HÉLIO MARTINS LOPES FILHO - INDEFERIDO

YGOR RAMON RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES - INDEFERIDO

CLAYDERMAN XIMENES RAMOS 38 APROVADO

EDUARDO DA CONCEIÇÃO RODRIGUES 14 APROVADO

CÉSAR HENRIQUE BRANDÃO DE MORAES 10 APROVADO

JOYCE CRISTIANY DE AGUIAR VIEIRA 6 APROVADO

MÁRCIO JOSÉ ALVES DA SILVA 4 APROVADO

YGOR RAMON RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 4 APROVADO

ANDERSON CARNEIRO SILVA 2 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DANIEL SOUSA DOS SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO ROBÉRIO DA SILVA CAVALCANTE - INDEFERIDO

LUIZ PAULO OLIVEIRA MAGALHÃES - INDEFERIDO
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FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO ALVES FREIRE 19 APROVADO

CÉSAR HENRIQUE BRANDÃO DE MORAES 10 APROVADO

FRANCISCO JOENIS FERNANDES LIRA 5 APROVADO

ALLYSSON ALVES CARVALHO - INDEFERIDO

ANA CRISTINA KLAPPERICH SOARES - INDEFERIDO

MARIA CLEONICE MENDES CARVALHO - INDEFERIDO

AURIMAR LOPES OLIVEIRA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO DIEGO PEREIRA GAMILEIRA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO EXPEDITO CORDEIRO 55 APROVADO

MARCELO FRANCO VIEIRA 31 APROVADO

ÂNGELO DE MEDEIROS LIMA JÚNIOR 31 APROVADO

CYNTHIA PINHEIRO SANTIAGO 25 APROVADO

FRANCISCO ERLANIO GOMES SANTOS 20 APROVADO

BISMARK WILLIAM GOMES DE ARAÚJO 20 APROVADO

FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO ALVES FREIRE 19 APROVADO

ARISTEU SOARES DA SILVA JUNIOR 11 APROVADO

LUIS FERNANDO SOUZA 10 APROVADO

JANY CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA 8 APROVADO

JOYCE CRISTIANY DE AGUIAR VIEIRA 6 APROVADO

BRUNO ADRIANO VASCONCELOS 4 APROVADO

JOAQUIM EUCLIDES BARROZO NETO 3 APROVADO

NAISA MARIA MELO AGUIAR 0 APROVADO

RENATO ALVES DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

SANDRO CRUZ DO NASCIMENTO - INDEFERIDO

ANICETO ENEAS DA SILVEIRA NETO - INDEFERIDO

AURIMAR LOPES OLIVEIRA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO DIEGO PEREIRA GAMILEIRA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO ELIMAR ALVES VIEIRA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO JOENIS FERNANDES LIRA - INDEFERIDO

ALLYSSON ALVES CARVALHO - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO HÉLIO MARTINS LOPES FILHO - INDEFERIDO

JEFFERSON SOUSA ALENCAR 36 APROVADO

JOÃO PAULO RODRIGUES MORORÓ 36 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DENILSON MACIEL DE SOUSA 35 APROVADO

ANTÔNIA RAIANE SANTOS ARAUJO 29 APROVADO

CARLOS EDUARDO SÉRGIO LIMA - INDEFERIDO

ROMÁRIO XEREZ RODRIGUES - INDEFERIDO

JONAS DIEGO RODRIGUES MARTINS - INDEFERIDO

WILLISSIS GONÇALVES DE SOUSA - INDEFERIDO

JOSÉ GEOVANE  PINHEIRO E SILVA 6 APROVADO

JOÃO  EUDES  DOS ANJOS - INDEFERIDO

JOÃO OLEGÁRIO  PINHEIRO NETO 41 APROVADO

DARWIN DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO 32 APROVADO

JOSÉ GEOVANE  PINHEIRO E SILVA 6 APROVADO

JOÃO  EUDES  DOS ANJOS - INDEFERIDO

PROZZYNESK CARNEIRO LIBERATO - INDEFERIDO

MONCK CHARLES NUNES DE ALBUQUQERQUE 47 APROVADO

JOÃO OLEGÁRIO  PINHEIRO NETO 41 APROVADO

RAFAEL NUNES DE CASTRO 36 APROVADO

DARWIN DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO 32 APROVADO

PEDRO PAULO DE SALES FARIAS 20 APROVADO

FRANCISCO ERLANIO GOMES SANTOS 20 APROVADO

TIAGO LÚCIO PEREIRA MELO 16 APROVADO

ANDRÉ AUGUSTO PEREIRA 10 APROVADO

DEOCLÉCIO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 4 APROVADO

FRANCISCO RENATO CAVALCANTE ARAÚJO 3 APROVADO

ARLIENE SANTISTEBAN CAMPOS - INDEFERIDO

RAIMUNDO MACHADO DE MORAIS NETO - INDEFERIDO

ARLIENE SANTISTEBAN CAMPOS - INDEFERIDO

REIVEL CLÁUDIO VIEIRA - INDEFERIDO
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VANDENBERG LIRA SILVA 49 APROVADO

JULIANA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES BARBOSA 35 APROVADO

TONY MAIKO DE OLIVEIRA MESQUITA 29 APROVADO

JOSE RONDINELI CRUZ MILFONT 26 APROVADO

LORENA MIRELLA SANTOS MUNIZ 25 APROVADO

ANTONIO RENATO BEZERRA OLIVEIRA 24 APROVADO

JOÃO PAULO NOBRE DE ALMEIDA 24 APROVADO

RAISA RODRIGUES SANTOS RIOS 21 APROVADO

Mª JULIANA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 20 APROVADO

NADJA NAIARA PEREIRA FARIAS 20 APROVADO

LUCIANA FERREIRA DE LIMA 20 APROVADO

PRISCILA ROLIM E VASCONCELOS 18 APROVADO

KEIVIANNE DA SILVA LIMA REGES 17 APROVADO

CICERO ANTONIO MARIANO DOS SANTOS 16 APROVADO

EDILSON FERREIRA DA COSTA 1 APROVADO

JOSÉ GIDALTO OLIVEIRA SARAIVA 1 APROVADO

LINDEBERG DA SILVA MAGALHÃES - INDEFERIDO

ROZANA MARIA DE SOUSA LIMA - INDEFERIDO

DANIEL MAIA DE ARAUJO - INDEFERIDO

KARISIA MARA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA - INDEFERIDO

BRENNO RAMY TEODÓSIO DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

THIAGO CARVALHO MENDES - INDEFERIDO

RENATO ALEXANDRE COSTA FREITAS 43 APROVADO

FRANCISCO HELIO REMIGIO DE FREITAS FILHO 15 APROVADO

MILLER WHEYGRY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 4 APROVADO

JONAS DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA - INDEFERIDO

CARLOS ANTONIO DE FREITAS 34 APROVADO

SIDNEY DANILO FIRMINO BEZERRA 23 APROVADO

RAUL SANTOS DE AQUINO 5 APROVADO

PAULINA LIMA MARQUES 3 APROVADO

EMÍDIO RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA 1 APROVADO

ANDERSON FIGUEREDO ALVES 0 APROVADO

DANIELE DIAS DE AQUINO 0 APROVADO

CARLOS ANTONIO DE FREITAS 34 APROVADO

FRANCISCO SILVANÊ NOGUEIRA SALDANHA 30 APROVADO

SIDNEY DANILO FIRMINO BEZERRA 23 APROVADO

ADRIANO LIMA CÂNDIDO 22 APROVADO

KARL MAX FERNANDES FREIRE 11 APROVADO

FARLEY DUARTE GURGEL 11 APROVADO

CARLOS MAGNO PEIXOTO BEZERRA 10 APROVADO

SÉRGIO HENRIQUE MACIEL DA SILVA 10 APROVADO

LUIZ RICARDO NOGUEIRA SALDANHA 5 APROVADO

PAULINA LIMA MARQUES 3 APROVADO

EMÍDIO RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA 1 APROVADO

JOSUÉ HENRIQUE MOURA DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

JOSE RONDINELI CRUZ MILFONT 26 APROVADO

ANTONIO RENATO BEZERRA OLIVEIRA 24 APROVADO

JOÃO PAULO NOBRE DE ALMEIDA 24 APROVADO

CHARLLES MARTINS CAMPELO 17 APROVADO

KEIVIANNE DA SILVA LIMA REGES 17 APROVADO

MARIA LUCILANIA BEZERRA ALMEIDA 15 APROVADO

WALLACE EDELKY DE SOUZA FREITAS 15 APROVADO

MARCOS FÁBIO SANTOS COUTINHO 10 APROVADO

ANDRÉ LUIZ TORRES DE OLIVEIRA 6 APROVADO

SEBASTIAO DA SILVA BARROSO 5 APROVADO

MICHELLE ISABELLE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 5 APROVADO

EDILSON FERREIRA DA COSTA 1 APROVADO

JOSÉ GIDALTO OLIVEIRA SARAIVA 1 APROVADO

RONE ANDREWS FREITAS MEDEIROS - INDEFERIDO

LINDEBERG DA SILVA MAGALHÃES - INDEFERIDO

ROZANA MARIA DE SOUSA LIMA - INDEFERIDO

DANIEL MAIA DE ARAUJO - INDEFERIDO

BRENNO RAMY TEODÓSIO DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

TAMARA GOMES CARVALHO - INDEFERIDO
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HERBERT HENRY SILVA CARMO 49 APROVADO

HEMERSON CHAVES LIMA - INDEFERIDO

CLEIDIVAN MOREIRA CÉSAR DE SOUSA 4 APROVADO

PROZZYNESK CARNEIRO LIBERATO - INDEFERIDO
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ADEILSON SALES ARAGÃO 10 APROVADO

HERBERT HENRY SILVA CARMO 49 APROVADO

ADEILSON SALES ARAGÃO 10 APROVADO

CLEIDIVAN MOREIRA CÉSAR DE SOUSA 4 APROVADO

CARLIELDER  TORCATE BATISTA 33 APROVADO

ANTONIO CLAUDIANO MATIAS OLIVEIRA 33 APROVADO

JEFFERSON HONORATO DE SOUZA BARROS 11 APROVADO

CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA QUEIROZ 8 APROVADO

DEBORACH RAYANNE MACEDO VIEIRA 0 APROVADO

BRUNO REIS DO NASCIMENTO - INDEFERIDO

FELIPE ALVES DA COSTA - INDEFERIDO

ÍTALO COSTA CAVALCANTE - INDEFERIDO

PAULO ROBSON PAIVA DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

JOÃO JACQUES DE SOUSA FERREIRA 31 APROVADO

FRANCISCO IVO PONTES VIANA 25 APROVADO

LAIS OLIVEIRA LIMA 5 APROVADO

ARMANDO DE MORAES ARNALDO 2 APROVADO

DANIELE GONÇALVES BERNARDES 0 APROVADO

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS LIMA - INDEFERIDO

ANTONIO RÉURIS ALVES DOS SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

MICAEL PAIVA MATOS - INDEFERIDO

JOÃO JACQUES DE SOUSA FERREIRA 31 APROVADO

FRANCISCO MARCELO ALVES ARAUJO 30 APROVADO

FRANCISCO IVO PONTES VIANA 25 APROVADO

LAIS OLIVEIRA LIMA 5 APROVADO

ARMANDO DE MORAES ARNALDO 2 APROVADO

DANIELE GONÇALVES BERNARDES 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ HERCULE DE SOUSA VIEIRA - INDEFERIDO

ANTONIO RÉURIS ALVES DOS SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

MICAEL PAIVA MATOS - INDEFERIDO
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ANTÔNIO FERNANDO ALVES DE SOUSA 34 APROVADO

GIOVANNI DE SOUSA ARRAES FERREIRA 34 APROVADO

JOEVERTON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 14 APROVADO

AGLAYLTON DE ARAÚJO LAVOR 12 APROVADO

ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 10 APROVADO

PAULO HENRIQUE AMORIM 9 APROVADO

VICENTE NETO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 4 APROVADO

RICARDO LOPES VIEIRA 2 APROVADO

ARMANDO DE MORAES ARNALDO 2 APROVADO

FÁBIO GEORGE DE AQUINO LOPES 0 APROVADO

ELISÂNGELA RODRIGUES VENÂNCIO 0 APROVADO

JAFFERSON ALVES TOMÉ DE OLIVEIRA 0 APROVADO

FRANCILDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 46 APROVADO

MOISÉS NUNES MOREIRA 35 APROVADO

GIOVANNI DE SOUSA ARRAES FERREIRA 34 APROVADO

JARDEL ARLEN DA SILVA 26 APROVADO

THIAGO WERLLEY BANDEIRA DA SILVA 17 APROVADO

JOEVERTON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 14 APROVADO

ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 10 APROVADO

PAULO HENRIQUE AMORIM 9 APROVADO

JOÃO CARLOS DA CRUZ DE LIMA 8 APROVADO

JOSÉ VAGNER DE SOUSA LIMA 6 APROVADO

JOSÉ WANFERSON DO NASCIMENTO SUCUPIRA 6 APROVADO

VICENTE NETO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 4 APROVADO

RAIMUNDO JOAQUIM DA SILVA JÚNIOR 2 APROVADO

RICARDO LOPES VIEIRA 2 APROVADO

EMANUELA DA SILVA BARBOSA 0 APROVADO

FÁBIO GEORGE DE AQUINO LOPES 0 APROVADO

ELISÂNGELA RODRIGUES VENÂNCIO 0 APROVADO

CARLOS RENÊ PINHEIRO JÚNIOR 0 APROVADO

ANTÔNIO FERNANDO ALVES DE SOUSA - INDEFERIDO

ÍTALO COSTA CAVALCANTE - INDEFERIDO

CÉSAR PINHEIRO MIRANDA - INDEFERIDO

WALTER BRED XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA - INDEFERIDO

JARBAS DE SOUZA VIANA - INDEFERIDO

MAX WEBER PINHEIRO SILVA - INDEFERIDO

EULÂNIA DA COSTA RIBEIRO - INDEFERIDO

PRISCILA MARIA ARAÚJO - INDEFERIDO

JESUS RIBEIRO VIANA JÚNIOR - INDEFERIDO

FRANCILDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 46 APROVADO

AELSON ROMÃO BRASIL 44 APROVADO

MOISÉS NUNES MOREIRA 35 APROVADO

JARDEL ARLEN DA SILVA 26 APROVADO

THIAGO WERLLEY BANDEIRA DA SILVA 17 APROVADO

FARLEY DUARTE GURGEL 11 APROVADO

CARLOS MAGNO PEIXOTO BEZERRA 10 APROVADO

JOSÉ VAGNER DE SOUSA LIMA 6 APROVADO

JOSÉ WANFERSON DO NASCIMENTO SUCUPIRA 6 APROVADO

RAIMUNDO JOAQUIM DA SILVA JÚNIOR 2 APROVADO

JARBAS DE SOUZA VIANA - INDEFERIDO

CÉSAR PINHEIRO MIRANDA - INDEFERIDO

JOSUÉ HENRIQUE MOURA DA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

MAX WEBER PINHEIRO SILVA - INDEFERIDO

EULÂNIA DA COSTA RIBEIRO - INDEFERIDO

BENEVIDES NUNES FREITAS - INDEFERIDO

IAYNE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA - INDEFERIDO

TÚLIO MARCOS PEREIRA SILVA - INDEFERIDO

PRISCILA MARIA ARAÚJO - INDEFERIDO

JESUS RIBEIRO VIANA JÚNIOR - INDEFERIDO

TÉCNICO EM 

INFORMÁTICA
CEDRO

C
R

ED
E 

1
7

OPERADOR DE 

COMPUTADOR
JUCÁS

TÉCNICO EM 

INFORMÁTICA
IGUATU

C
R

ED
E 

1
6



ALCIDES TOMAZ SOARES 52 APROVADO

JOSNIEL PIRES DA SILVA 50 APROVADO

ANTONIO ANTENOR FERREIRA NETO 50 APROVADO

ISRAEL BRAULIO FERNANDES DE FREITAS 42 APROVADO

ALLAN DIEGO BATISTA BELEM 38 APROVADO

ERICK BARROS DE SOUSA 36 APROVADO

RONIS DE BRITO UCHÔA 35 APROVADO

ANDERSO ANTONIO DA SILVA 33 APROVADO

GIOVANNI DE SOUSA ARRAES FERREIRA 34 APROVADO

JOSÉ ALEX DE SOUSA 14 APROVADO

THIAGO RAMOS DE SOUZA 8 APROVADO

ROMERO DE ALENCAR ROLIM 8 APROVADO

ANTONIO MAURICIO FILHO 7 APROVADO

ANTONIO ALVARO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 7 APROVADO

JOSÉ NILSON FERREIRA JÚNIOR 6 APROVADO

HANNA CARVALHO FERREIRA 5 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 4 APROVADO

ELVIRA CARDOSO DA SILVA 3 APROVADO

ALYSSON ALEXANDRE DA COSTA 2 APROVADO

JOSE ELADIO VITAL GOMES 1 APROVADO

MARCELO SANTANA SANTOS DE MELO 1 APROVADO

EDUARDO RUBENS DE ALENCAR MAIA 1 APROVADO

LIVIA MARIA DE SOUSA 1 APROVADO

ROBRIGO ESMERALDO 0 APROVADO

JOÃO PAULO VITAL SANTOS 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ RODRIGUES DE MORAIS 0 APROVADO

SÁVIO VENTURA CORDEIRO 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ INALDO GONÇALVES MENEZES - INDEFERIDO

JOSEFÁ GONÇALVES DE SOUZA - INDEFERIDO

WALDER PINHEIRO LEITE FILHO - INDEFERIDO

PAULO ROBERTO DO MONTE - INDEFERIDO

ALCIDES TOMAZ SOARES 52 APROVADO

ANTONIO ANTENOR FERREIRA NETO 50 APROVADO

ISRAEL BRAULIO FERNANDES DE FREITAS 42 APROVADO

ERICK BARROS DE SOUSA 36 APROVADO

RONIS DE BRITO UCHÔA 35 APROVADO

GIOVANNI DE SOUSA ARRAES FERREIRA 34 APROVADO

CARLOS APARECIDO SOARES VARELA 27 APROVADO

 SUEIDE DOS SANTOS ALVES 22 APROVADO

JOHNY MORREIRA DA SILVA 10 APROVADO

ROMERO DE ALENCAR ROLIM 8 APROVADO

ANTONIO MAURICIO FILHO 7 APROVADO

JOSÉ NILSON FERREIRA JÚNIOR 6 APROVADO

RICARDO HELISSON BEZERRA AMORIM 5 APROVADO

HANNA CARVALHO FERREIRA 5 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 4 APROVADO

ALYSSON ALEXANDRE DA COSTA 2 APROVADO

ANTONIA THAINÁ XAVIER TELES DOS SANTOS 2 APROVADO

MARCELO SANTANA SANTOS DE MELO 1 APROVADO

ROBERTO WERBETY RIBEIRO CASTRO 0 APROVADO

RUI GOMES PATRICIO 0 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DIEGO DOMINGOS FREIRE 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ RODRIGUES DE MORAIS 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ EVANIO DE SOUSA FILHO 0 APROVADO

JOSEFÁ GONÇALVES DE SOUZA - INDEFERIDO

WALDER PINHEIRO LEITE FILHO - INDEFERIDO

PAULO ROBERTO DO MONTE - INDEFERIDO

SUEIDE DOS SANTOS ALVES 22 APROVADO

JOSÉ ALEX DE SOUSA 14 APROVADO

MARCIO PAULO DA SILVA 7 APROVADO

THEOGENES BARROS GALVÃO 2 APROVADO

ANTONIA THAINÁ XAVIER TELES DOS SANTOS 2 APROVADO

JOSE ELADIO VITAL GOMES 1 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DIEGO DOMINGOS FREIRE 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ WELLITHON BATISTA ZACARIAS 35 APROVADO

GIOVANNI DE SOUSA ARRAES FERREIRA 34 APROVADO

CARLOS APARECIDO SOARES VARELA 27 APROVADO

FRANCISCO ARISMAR DE LUCENA 7 APROVADO

CICERO CLEITON COSTA 6 APROVADO

RUI GOMES PATRÍCIO 0 APROVADO

DIEGO FURTADO DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO FURTADO DE ARAÚJO - INDEFERIDO
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JOÃO PAULO SABOYA FURTADO 57 APROVADO

LEANDRO MARTINS MENDES 53 APROVADO

MARIA NILDETE OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA RAMOS 52 APROVADO

FRANCISCO FELIPE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 45 APROVADO

JEFFERSON SOUSA ALENCAR 36 APROVADO

MARCUS PETER DIMARÃES BRAGA 31 APROVADO

VICENTE ARMANDO FONTELES JUNIOR 31 APROVADO

ELEN CRUZ MOREIRA 30 APROVADO

CLAUDIO ROMEO ESCOSSIO DO CARMO 26 APROVADO

LUIZ LUCIANO MENEZES DE ARRUDA FILHO 24 APROVADO

MARCOS SAMPAIO FERREIRA 24 APROVADO

ROGÉRIO PAULO DA SILVA 20 APROVADO

HELENA KATIUSCIA E SOUSA CAVALCANTE 19 APROVADO

JOÃO COSTA RIBEIRO FILHO 17 APROVADO

PAULO CESAR ISAIAS DO NASCIMENTO 16 APROVADO

FRANCISCO KENNEDY RIBEIRO DA ROCHA 12 APROVADO

ANA NEIRES NOGUEIRA DE PLIVEIRA 10 APROVADO

LUIZ STEPHANY FILHO 10 APROVADO

MARCOS ALEXANDER BRASIL FERREIRA 10 APROVADO

LUÍS FABRÍCIO DE FREITAS SOUZA 8 APROVADO

TARCIANO DEYVID SANCHO DUARTE 5 APROVADO

OTÁVIO ALVES DA SILVA JÚNIOR 5 APROVADO

JULIAN RODRIGUES VALERIO 2 APROVADO

FRANCISCO LEONARDO AURELIANO 1 APROVADO

ANTONIO PATRÍCIO MOREIRA DE SOUSA 0 APROVADO

JOELSON FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA 0 APROVADO

FABIO JOSE GOMES DE SOUSA - INDEFERIDO

DEANGELLIS MOREIRA SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

AURELIANO VASCONCELOS - INDEFERIDO

JOSÉ MELINHO DE LIMA NETO - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO DAVID ANDERSON RODRIGUES RIBEIRO - INDEFERIDO

ED CARLOS FELIZ DA CUNHA MECO - INDEFERIDO

WALLYSON BATISTA SAMPAIO - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO JOSÉ LEITE DE BARROS 65 APROVADO

LUIZIÂNIA DA SILVA GONÇALVES 58 APROVADO

CHRISTIANE DE CARVALHO SANTOS 55 APROVADO

ANA KARINE FARIAS PITTS 51 APROVADO

CIRLUCE ALVES RIBEIRO 47 APROVADO

MARIA FRANCISCA HOLANDA SANTOS 42 APROVADO

CHRISTIANE NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 40 APROVADO

MARÍLIA NICÁSSIA BESERRA DE SOUSA 40 APROVADO

GRACYANNE DO NASCIMENTO CALDAS 40 APROVADO

FRANCISCO ASSIS TEIXEIRA FILHO 32 APROVADO

RÔMULO CÉSAR SILVA MELO 32 APROVADO

PAULA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA LEITE 30 APROVADO

MARIA ISABEL DE BARROS MAMEDE HOLANDA 29 APROVADO

RICARDO DE AZEVEDO ALVES 28 APROVADO

WAGNER SOUTO FERNANDES 28 APROVADO

DENISE SILVA SALVADOR 25 APROVADO

MARCELO OLIVEIRA MOSINHO 24 APROVADO

IRENE FLOR DE QUEIROZ ALMEIDA 15 APROVADO

CATARINE DOS SANTOS COUTINHO 13 APROVADO

ANNY BATIM FELICIO CALOU 10 APROVADO

RITA DE CÁSSIA CUNHA DA SILVA 10 APROVADO

MARCELA OLIVEIRA MOSINHO 8 APROVADO

SHEILA IONARA DE OLIVEIRA SILVESTRE 5 APROVADO

DIANA MARIA GOIANA ALVES 5 APROVADO

TIAGO RODRIGUES ROCHA 4 APROVADO

MAYARA VIANA GERMANO 2 APROVADO

TATIANA SOARES GONÇALVES - INDEFERIDO

AURICÉLIA DE SOUZA MORAIS - INDEFERIDO

FLÁVIO JOSÉ COSTA LIMA - INDEFERIDO

ANTONIA DE JESUS ALVES - INDEFERIDO

JOÃO PAULO SABOYA FURTADO 57 APROVADO

RAYLSON SILVA DE LIMA 54 APROVADO

LEANDRO MARTINS MENDES 53 APROVADO

MARIA NILDETE OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA RAMOS 52 APROVADO

MONCK CHARLES NUNES DE ALBUQUQERQUE 47 APROVADO

JALYSON VIEIRA LOPES 42 APROVADO

JEFFERSON SOUSA ALENCAR 36 APROVADO

MARCUS PETER DIMARÃES BRAGA 31 APROVADO

VICENTE ARMANDO FONTELES JUNIOR 31 APROVADO

NIVALDO MESSIAS BEZERRA 30 APROVADO

GEORGE ANTÔNIO LIMA SOUSA 30 APROVADO

MAURÍCIO MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA 24 APROVADO

EDIMILSON DIAS RAMOS 23 APROVADO

ROGÉRIO PAULO DA SILVA 20 APROVADO

FRANCINALDO LIMA DA SILVA 20 APROVADO

HELENA KATIUSCIA E SOUSA CAVALCANTE 19 APROVADO

MARISÂNGELA MARIA RIBEIRO GUIMARÃES 17 APROVADO

KAYVE DE SOUSA ASSUNÇÃO 14 APROVADO

FRANCISCO MARCIO DE SOUZA ANDRADE 13 APROVADO

EMILIO MESSIAS DA SILVA 12 APROVADO
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LAMARCK DOS SANTOS DA ROCHA 12 APROVADO

FRANCISCO KENNEDY RIBEIRO DA ROCHA 12 APROVADO

ANA NEIRES NOGUEIRA DE PLIVEIRA 10 APROVADO

LUIZ STEPHANY FILHO 10 APROVADO

FRANCISCO LOURIVAL DE ARAÚJO 10 APROVADO

PAULO CÉSAR DUARTE MARAJÓ 9 APROVADO

LUÍS FABRÍCIO DE FREITAS SOUZA 8 APROVADO

ROBSON WILLIAM DA SILVA MATOS 6 APROVADO

TARCIANO DEYVID SANCHO DUARTE 5 APROVADO

OTÁVIO ALVES DA SILVA JÚNIOR 5 APROVADO

FRANCISCO SILVA FURTADO JÚNIOR 4 APROVADO

RAYANNE NASCIMENTO ABREU 3 APROVADO

ANTONIO MAGNO DA CONCEIÇÃO BORGES 2 APROVADO

JULIAN RODRIGUES VALERIO 2 APROVADO

 FRANCISCO LEONARDO ROCHA 1 APROVADO

CARLOS DELFINO CARVALHO PINHEIRO 0 APROVADO

ANTONIO PATRÍCIO MOREIRA DE SOUSA 0 APROVADO

RODOLPHO BEZERRA UCHÔA 0 APROVADO

JOSÉ TIAGO RODRIGUES GOMES 0 APROVADO

GEDEÃO LIMA DA COSTA 0 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DAVID ANDERSON RODRIGUES RIBEIRO - INDEFERIDO

MARCOS ÍCARO PEIXOTO DO NASCIMENTO - INDEFERIDO

TIAGO GUIMARÃES SOMBRA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO FELIPE FERREIRA DE SOUZA - INDEFERIDO

AURELIANO VASCONCELOS - INDEFERIDO

DEANGELLIS MOREIRA SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

FABIO JOSE GOMES DE SOUSA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO EMANUEL HOLANDA ALENCAR - INDEFERIDO

JONAS DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA - INDEFERIDO

MARIA TAMIRA SOARES DOS SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

WALLYSON BATISTA SAMPAIO - INDEFERIDO

FRANCISCO JOSÉ LEITE DE BARROS 65 APROVADO

LUIZIÂNIA DA SILVA GONÇALVES 58 APROVADO

CHRISTIANE DE CARVALHO SANTOS 55 APROVADO

ANA KARINE FARIAS PITTS 51 APROVADO

CIRLUCE ALVES RIBEIRO 47 APROVADO

MARIA FRANCISCA HOLANDA SANTOS 42 APROVADO

CHRISTIANE NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 40 APROVADO

MARÍLIA NICÁSSIA BESERRA DE SOUSA 40 APROVADO

GRACYANNE DO NASCIMENTO CALDAS 40 APROVADO

FRANCISCO ASSIS TEIXEIRA FILHO 32 APROVADO

RÔMULO CÉSAR SILVA MELO 32 APROVADO

PAULA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA LEITE 30 APROVADO

MARIA ISABEL DE BARROS MAMEDE HOLANDA 29 APROVADO

RICARDO DE AZEVEDO ALVES 28 APROVADO

WAGNER SOUTO FERNANDES 28 APROVADO

MARCELO OLIVEIRA MOSINHO 24 APROVADO

IRENE FLOR DE QUEIROZ ALMEIDA 15 APROVADO

CATARINE DOS SANTOS COUTINHO 13 APROVADO

ANNY BATIM FELICIO CALOU 10 APROVADO

RITA DE CÁSSIA CUNHA DA SILVA 10 APROVADO

MARCELA OLIVEIRA MOSINHO 8 APROVADO

SHEILA IONARA DE OLIVEIRA SILVESTRE 5 APROVADO

TIAGO RODRIGUES ROCHA 4 APROVADO

MAYARA VIANA GERMANO 2 APROVADO

LUANNA CRISTINA DE CASTRO ROCHA 1 APROVADO

LUISA KHARINE CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 0 APROVADO

FRANCISCA JULIANA FEITOSA SOARES - INDEFERIDO

AURICÉLIA DE SOUZA MORAIS - INDEFERIDO

FLÁVIO JOSÉ COSTA LIMA - INDEFERIDO

FRANCIMEYRE MARTINS MAROPO - INDEFERIDO

TAIS HELENA DA SILVA SANTOS - INDEFERIDO

TATIANA SOARES GONÇALVES - INDEFERIDO
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